
GA Training -  OPEN COURSE SCHEDULE 2020

contractlawtraining.co.uk

Thursday 30/01/2020 30/01/2020 Business Contract Law £599 + VAT

Wednesday & Thursday 12/02/2020 13/02/2020 Contract Management & Administration £899 + VAT

Tuesday 25/02/2020 25/02/2020 Drafting Commercial Contracts £599 + VAT

Wednesday 26/02/2020 26/02/2020 Effective Contract Negotiation £599 + VAT

Wednesday 11/03/2020 11/03/2020 Understanding NEC Contracts £295 + VAT

Thursday 19/03/2020 19/03/2020 Business Contract Law £599 + VAT

Tuesday 29/04/2020 29/04/2020 Intellectual Property Rights £399 + VAT

Wednesday 20/05/2020 20/05/2020 Business Contract Law £399 + VAT

Tuesday 16/06/2020 16/06/2020 Effective Contract Negotiation £399 + VAT

Wednesday & Thursday 17/06/2020 18/06/2020 Contract Management & Administration £699 + VAT

Wednesday 24/06/2020 24/06/2020 Understanding NEC Contracts £250+ VAT

Tuesday 30/06/2020 30/06/2020 Drafting Commercial Contracts £399 + VAT

Wednesday 08/07/2020 08/07/2020 Business Contract Law £399 + VAT

Wednesday 23/09/2020 23/09/2020 Understanding NEC Contracts £250+ VAT

Wednesday 23/09/2020 23/09/2020 Business Contract Law £399 + VAT

Thursday 08/10/2020 08/10/2020 Drafting Commercial Contracts £399 + VAT

Wednesday & Thursday 14/10/2020 15/10/2020 Contract Management & Administration £699 + VAT

Tuesday 17/11/2020 17/11/2020 Business Contract Law £399 + VAT

Wednesday 18/11/2020 18/11/2020 Effective Contract Negotiation £399 + VAT

Tuesday 01/12/2020 01/12/2020 Intellectual Property Rights £399 + VAT

Wednesday 02/12/2020 02/12/2020 Understanding NEC Contracts £250+ VAT
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